Y

OTTAWA-CARLETON

oistrict schiool soaro Distribution Upgrade - Greely E.S.

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DIVISION
Spreadsheet

INVITATION TO TENDER NUMBER 25-085

1663587 Ontario Inc.
o/a Arc & Spark

Gannon/Blackburn
Electric Inc.

Broder Electric Ltd.

KE Electrical Ltd.

Power-Tek Electrical
Services Inc.

Earl Carr Electric
Canada Ltd

Total Stipulated Bid
Price - Greely E.S.

$215,250.00

$214,780.00

$240,850.00

$212,320.00

$214,714.19

$239,122.00

* These bid results are intended for information purposes only and do not consitute an award of any bid. Further evaluation will be conducted by staff.

** The OCDSB requires the awarded contractor to submit 50% Performance Bond and 50% Labour and Materials Payment Bond for every project where the
tendered price is equal to or greater than $500,000 per site.

*** prices are HST extra

****All cash allowances are included in the stipulated bid price




